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1 PERONI Alex AUS FORTEC MOTORSPORTS 26.954 39.577 16.320 20 1:22.851 20 - - 119.9 1:22.851

2 FENESTRAZ Sacha FRA JOSEF KAUFMANN RACING 27.314 39.038 16.693 20 1:23.045 16 0.194 0.194 119.6 1:22.369

3 R GODDARD Zane AUS ARDEN 27.630 39.149 16.776 20 1:23.555 19 0.704 0.510 118.9 1:23.551

4 R MATUS Axel MEX AVF BY ADRIAN VALLES 27.447 39.472 17.050 22 1:23.969 19 1.118 0.414 118.3 1:23.560

5 R VARTANYAN Alexander RUS JD MOTORSPORT 27.500 39.670 16.812 19 1:23.982 18 1.131 0.013 118.3 1:23.739

6 CHAVES Henrique POR AVF BY ADRIAN VALLES 27.165 40.268 16.794 20 1:24.227 18 1.376 0.245 117.9 1:23.229

7 DEFOURNY Max BEL R-ACE GP 27.180 40.278 16.815 19 1:24.273 14 1.422 0.046 117.9 1:24.217

8 R YE Yifei CHN JOSEF KAUFMANN RACING 27.465 40.313 16.631 20 1:24.409 18 1.558 0.136 117.7 1:24.230

9 SHWARTZMAN Robert RUS R-ACE GP 27.721 39.971 16.793 20 1:24.485 16 1.634 0.076 117.6 1:23.484

10 R VERSCHOOR Richard NED MP MOTORSPORT 27.568 40.192 16.844 17 1:24.604 14 1.753 0.119 117.4 1:24.049

11 R FEWTRELL Max GBR TECH 1 RACING 27.993 40.000 16.902 18 1:24.895 14 2.044 0.291 117.0 1:24.835

12 R TICKTUM Daniel GBR ARDEN 27.832 40.491 16.681 17 1:25.004 12 2.153 0.109 116.8 1:24.110

13 AUBRY Gabriel FRA TECH 1 RACING 27.839 40.552 16.997 18 1:25.388 12 2.537 0.384 116.3 1:24.874

14 R YUE YANG Sun CHN JD MOTORSPORT 28.205 40.335 16.934 19 1:25.474 16 2.623 0.086 116.2 1:24.547

15 PFLUCKER Rodrigo PER AVF BY ADRIAN VALLES 27.755 41.088 16.651 22 1:25.494 19 2.643 0.020 116.2 1:24.927

16 PALMER Will GBR R-ACE GP 27.902 40.951 16.888 20 1:25.741 15 2.890 0.247 115.8 1:24.575

17 KORNEEV Alexey RUS FORTEC MOTORSPORTS 27.488 40.636 17.681 20 1:25.805 19 2.954 0.064 115.7 1:25.013

18 R MARTONO Presley INA MARK BURDETT MOTORSPORT 27.483 41.415 16.934 19 1:25.832 18 2.981 0.027 115.7 1:25.620

19 R LEEDS Luis AUS JOSEF KAUFMANN RACING 28.143 40.928 16.992 19 1:26.063 18 3.212 0.231 115.4 1:26.063

20 R MAXWELL Thomas AUS TECH 1 RACING 28.287 40.943 17.154 18 1:26.384 15 3.533 0.321 115.0 1:25.741

21 R GUZMAN Raul MEX R-ACE GP 28.147 41.388 16.995 15 1:26.530 14 3.679 0.146 114.8 1:26.530

22 CORDEEL Ghislain BEL ARDEN 28.251 41.093 17.231 19 1:26.575 16 3.724 0.045 114.7 1:25.185

23 R BIRD Frank GBR FORTEC MOTORSPORTS 28.712 40.706 17.170 20 1:26.588 17 3.737 0.013 114.7 1:26.338

24 PANKIEWICZ Julia POL MARK BURDETT MOTORSPORT 28.344 41.530 17.225 21 1:27.099 18 4.248 0.511 114.0 1:26.190

25 RAZAK Najiy MAS FORTEC MOTORSPORTS 28.261 41.710 17.231 19 1:27.202 18 4.351 0.103 113.9 1:26.467

26 R OPMEER Jarno NED MP MOTORSPORT 28.673 43.124 17.312 8 1:29.109 6 6.258 1.907 111.5 1:28.504

27 R NEUBAUER Thomas FRA TECH 1 RACING 29.874 44.029 17.622 4 1:31.525 4 8.674 2.416 108.5 1:31.525

28 R VERHAGEN Neil USA MP MOTORSPORT 30.014 44.361 18.126 5 1:32.501 4 9.650 0.976 107.4 1:31.619

29 R SAUCY Gregoire SUI AVF BY ADRIAN VALLES 30.100 45.205 17.982 6 1:33.287 4 10.436 0.786 106.5 1:32.005

30 R SIMMENAUER Jean-Baptiste FRA JD MOTORSPORT - - - 0 - 0 - - - -
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